STATEMENT OF RECEIPTS, DISBURSEMENTS, TRANSFERS, AND FUND BALANCES
December 31, 2018

NAME OF CITY

City of Litchville

FUND

ALL F

UNDS

Fund balance,

Fund balance

January 1, 2018 Receipts Transfers in Transfers out Disbursements December 31, 2018

100 |GENERAL FUND 55,389.40 57,873.73 - - 88,212.65 25,050.48
SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS -
201 |Municipal highway fund - - - - - -
City's share of special assessemnt - - - - - -
Special Assessment Deficiency - - - - - -

Dog Licenses 3,261.50 310.28 - - - 3,571.78

Infrastructure 23,459.40 3,332.23 - - - 26,791.63

TOTAL SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS 26,720.90 3,642.51 - - - 30,363.41

DEBT SERVICE FUNDS

TOTAL DEBT SERVICE FUNDS

CAPITAL PROJECTS FUNDS

TOTAL CAPITAL PROJECTS FUNDS




STATEMENT OF RECEIPTS, DISBURSEMENTS, TRANSFERS, AND FUND BALANCES
December 31, 2018

City of Litchville

FUND

ALL F

UNDS

Fund balance,
January 1, 2018

Receipts

Transfers in

Transfers out

Disbursements

Fund balance
December 31, 2018

ENTERPRISE FUNDS

Water fund

125,198.20

78,918.96

65,148.22

138,968.94

Sewer fund

Garbage fund

TOTAL ENTERPRISE FUNDS

125,198.20

78,918.96

65,148.22

138,968.94

TRUST AND AGENCY FUNDS

Park District

TOTAL TRUST AND AGENCY FUNDS

TOTAL - ALL FUNDS

207,308.50

140,435.20

153,360.87

194,382.83
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