	STATEMENT OF RECEIPTS, DISBURSEN	NAME OF CITY City of Litchville							
	FUND	er 31, 2018 ALL FUNDS							
	TONE	Fund balance, January 1, 2018	Receipts	Transfers in	Transfers out	Disbursements	Fund balance December 31, 2018		
100	GENERAL FUND	55,389.40	57,873.73	-	-	88,212.65	25,050.48		
	SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS						-		
201	Municipal highway fund	-	-	-	-	-	-		
	City's share of special assessemnt	-	-	-	-	-	-		
	Special Assessment Deficiency	-	-	-	-	-	-		
	Dog Licenses	3,261.50	310.28	-	-	-	3,571.78		
	Infrastructure	23,459.40	3,332.23	-	-	-	26,791.63		
		-	-	-	_	-	-		
	TOTAL SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS	26,720.90	3,642.51	-	-	-	30,363.41		
	DEBT SERVICE FUNDS						-		
		_	-	-	-	-	-		
		-	-	-	-	-	-		
		-	-	-	-	-	-		
	TOTAL DEBT SERVICE FUNDS	_	-	-	-	-	-		
	CAPITAL PROJECTS FUNDS						-		
		_	-	-	-	-	-		
		-	-	-	-	-	-		
		_	-	-	-	-	-		
	TOTAL CAPITAL PROJECTS FUNDS	_	-	-	-	-	-		

STATEMENT OF RECE		ENTS, TRANSFEF er 31, 2018	RS, AND FUND BA	LANCES	City of Litchville				
FUN	D	ALL FUNDS							
		Fund balance, January 1, 2018	Receipts	Transfers in	Transfers out	Disbursements	Fund balance December 31, 2018		
ENTERPRISE FUNDS									
Water fund		125,198.20	78,918.96	-		65,148.22	138,968.94		
Sewer fund		-	_	-		-	-		
Garbage fund		-		-	-	-	-		
		-	-	-	-	-			
		-	-	-	<u> </u>	-	-		
TOTAL ENTERPRIS	E FUNDS	125,198.20	78,918.96	-	-	65,148.22	138,968.94		
TRUST AND AGENCY	FUNDS						-		
Park District		-	-	-	-	-	-		
		-	-	-	-	-	-		
		-	-	_	-	-	-		
							-		
TOTAL TRUST AND	AGENCY FUNDS	-	-	-	-	_	_		
TOTAL - ALL FUND	S	207,308.50	140,435.20	_	_	153,360.87	194,382.83		